

PRESS RELEASE

July 5, 2023 / Dubrovnik

SUN GARDENS DUBROVNIK UNVEILS THE SUN GARDENS FESTA - A SUMMER CELEBRATION OF CULTURE, CUISINE, AND ENTERTAINMENT

Sun Gardens Dubrovnik, nestled along the picturesque Adriatic coast, is delighted to announce the highly anticipated summer programme FESTA, a vibrant celebration of culture, cuisine, and entertainment. Guests will have the opportunity to savor the finest culinary treasures through specially curated menus at the event's hand-picked locations. The evenings will come alive with mesmerizing live performances providing a delightful atmosphere for all to revel in.

From June 20th to September 10th, 2023, the resort will come alive offering an immersive entertainment programme jam-packed with themed dinner events, poolside shows, and beach events. The resort, known for its commitment to delivering exceptional guest experiences, has curated an enticing program for visitors of all ages.

As part of FESTA, guests are invited to step back in time to the glamorous era of the 1920s with the enchanting 3-course Gatsby Dinner every Monday at Giardino Terrace where they can embark on a culinary journey while enjoying dazzling performances that capture the essence of the roaring twenties. For a taste of the vibrant Croatian cuisine, guests can join the Croatian Buffet Dinner every Wednesday on Origano Terrace to explore the best of Croatian dishes, showcasing the rich flavors and traditions of the region. But the entertainment doesn't stop there. Throughout the week, the resort offers a variety of evening events by the pool or beach, including Acrobatic & Fire shows, Latin Nights, and Beach Chill Moments.

"Through this carefully crafted summer event, we aim to create unforgettable memories for our guests by experiencing the vibrant culture, delightful cuisine, and captivating entertainment" said Zdenko Leko, General Manager of Sun Gardens Dubrovnik.

For more information about the Sun Gardens Festa and to make reservations, visit the official Sun Gardens Dubrovnik APP or website or contact the resort's reservations team directly. www.sungardensdubrovnik.com